

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Arbitration (Civil) No.27/2019

NAJLAA INTERNATIONAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/s. PETROCHEM ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-08-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sonal Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Robin Khokhar, AOR
Mr. Sayandeep Pahari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 24.08.2022.

(MUKESH NASA)
AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER